Flow measurement
FlexFlow PF20H
1
Hygienic flow sensor
Technical data
�� Parallel measurement of flow and temperature
�� Flow measurement independent of the mounting position
�� Large measuring range up to 400 cm/s

�� EAC (TR CU 020/2011)
Process conditions
BCID Ordering key Sensor length Process
pressure
Process connection mm bar
G 1/2 A hygienic A03 A031 16,4 -1 … 100
G 1/2 A hygienic A03 C035 50 -1 … 100
Tri-Clamp Ø 34.0 C02 C023 32 -1 … 68
Tri-Clamp Ø 50.5 C04 C043 32 -1 … 68
Tri-Clamp Ø 64.0 C05 C055 50 -1 … 68
DIN 11851 (dairy pipe connection), DN 25 D01 D013 32 -1 … 40
DIN 11851 (dairy pipe connection), DN 40 D03 D034 36 -1 … 40
DIN 11851 (dairy pipe connection), DN 50 D04 D045 45 -1 … 25
Varivent® DN 32 … 125; 1 1/2“ … 6“ (Type N), Ø 68 V02 V023 32 -1 … 16
Varivent® DN 32 … 125; 1 1/2“ … 6“ (Type N), Ø 68 V02 V025 50 -1 … 16
Varivent® DN 25; 1“ (Type F), Ø 50 V01 V013 32 -1 … 16
Varivent® DN 25; 1“ (Type F), Ø 50 V01 V015 50 -1 … 16
BHC 3A DN 38 B01 B013 32 -1 … 68
BHC 3A DN 38 B01 B015 50 -1 … 68
3
Flow measurement
FlexFlow PF20H
Hygienic flow sensor
The FlexFlow sensor detects the flow rate of aqueous media (e. g.
CIP cleaning agents, beverages, cooling agents without oil content,
water-glycol mixtures and cooling emulsions) in contained systems. The
sensor operates on the calorimetric principle and besides flow measure-

connection“ B013, B015 (BHC 3A DN 38,
BCID: B01)
Description Bestellbezeichnung
Universal use, with leak detection port
Ø 55 x 32, AISI 316L (1.4404) ZPW2-621
Pipes with collar
DN 38, Ø 38 x 40 (Pipes with collar) ZPW2-626
Pipe ends ISO 2037
Ø 38.0 x 1.2, AISI 316L (1.4404)
Ø 38.0 x 1.6, AISI 316L (1.4404)
BS 4825-1
DN 1 1/2“ x 1.2, AISI 316L (1.4404)
DN 1 1/2“ x 1.6, AISI 316L (1.4404)
3A ASTM A270
DN 1 1/2“ x 1.65, AISI 316L (1.4404)
SMS 3008
DN 1 1/2“ x 1.2, AISI 316L (1.4404)
Dutch Dairy
Ø 38.1 x 1.5, AISI 316L (1.4404)
ZPW2-626
ZPW2-626
ZPW2-626
ZPW2-626
ZPW2-626
ZPW2-626
ZPW2-626
10
Flow measurement
FlexFlow PF20H
Hygienic flow sensor
Hygienic adapters for „Process connec-
tion“ A031, A035 (G 1/2 A hygienic, BCID:
A03)
Description Ordering information
ISO 2852 (Tri-Clamp)
DN 25, Ø 50.5, AISI 316L (1.4404)
DN 33.7; 38, Ø 50.5, AISI 316L (1.4404)
DN 40; 51, Ø 64.0, AISI 316L (1.4404)
ZPH3-3213
ZPH3-3213
ZPH3-3216
DIN 32676-A (Tri-Clamp)
DN 25; 32; 40, Ø 50.5, AISI 316L (1.4404)
DN 50, Ø 64.0, AISI 316L (1.4404)
DN 1“, Ø 50.5, AISI 316L (1.4404)
DN 1 1/2“, Ø 50.5, AISI 316L (1.4404)
DN 2“, Ø 64.0, AISI 316L (1.4404)
ZPH3-3213
ZPH3-3216
ZPH3-3213
ZPH3-3213
ZPH3-3216
Varivent®
DN 25; 1“ (Type F), Ø 50, 1.4435 BN2
DN 32 … 125; 1 1/2“ … 6“ (Type N), Ø 68,
AISI 316L (1.4404)
ZPH3-344F
ZPH3-324E
DIN 11851 (dairy pipe connection)
DN 25, AISI 316L (1.4404)
DN 40, AISI 316L (1.4404)
DN 50, AISI 316L (1.4404)
ZPH3-3221
ZPH3-3224
ZPH3-3225
SMS 1145
DN 51, AISI 316L (1.4404) ZPH1-3236
Baumer Hygienic Connection
BHC 3A DN 38, AISI 316L (1.4404) ZPH1-32D3
Accessories
11

IP67
(M12-A, 4-pin, BCID: X04)
Description Ordering information
Female connector straight with attached
cable
2 m, PUR
5 m, PUR
10 m, PUR
ESG 34AH0200
ESG 34AH0500
ESG 34AH1000
Female connector angular with attached
cable
2 m, PUR
5 m, PUR
10 m, PUR
15 m, PUR
20 m, PUR
ESW 33AH0200
ESW 33AH0500
ESW 33AH1000
ESW 33AH1500
ESW 33AH2000
Female connector straight with attached
cable, shielded
2 m, PUR
5 m, PUR
10 m, PUR
ESG 34AH0200G
ESG 34AH0500G
ESG 34AH1000G
Female connector angular with attached
cable, shielded
2 m, PUR
5 m, PUR
10 m, PUR
ESW 33AH0200G
ESW 33AH0500G
ESW 33AH1000G
Female connector straight with screw
terminals
PG7, PBT ES 18A PG7
Female connector angular with screw